11 YEARS AGE GROUP
Place Name

Abby JOHNSON

Emma Louise EAVES
Rachel LEONG

Amy CAMPLING
Natalie Louise DURANT
Megan GILCHRIST
Charlotte Rose TULLY
Emily Rose CROSBIE
Lauren E COLLINS
Daisy May CAVELL
Anna HODT

Jazmin Roxy CARLIN
Eve BAKER

Hayley MERCER
Jessica DICKONS
Emma Louise BILLINGTON
Nicole Lisa SCOTT
Laura QUINN

Emma Louise WILKINS
Stacey Louise O'HAGAN

. Emma Louise GODWIN
. Kate-Anna HUTCHINSON
. Rebecca Louise BENNETT

Lucy Beth EVERETT

. Georgia J INGLESON

Caroline Ann WROE

. Laura BRADLEY-RICHARDS
. Clair ROBINSON

. Kirsty HART

. Rhian Grace E MARTIN

. Anna Jane NEWCOME

. Nicola CHADDERTON

. Sophie Collier

Kathleen RAW

. Michelle MOFFATT

. Charlotte WOOLLISCROFT
. Ruby Kim DUGGAN

. Sadie SCOTT

. Megan Shauna BRAGG

. Lauren BANNARD

. Louise FARRER-FISHER

. Bethany FAULKNER

. Lara E MASKELL

Charlotte E BROADBENT

. Hannah Clare PETTS

. Laura M Claire GOULD

. Jodi WORBEY

. Carey SENCZYSZYN

. Laura CAFFERY

. Laura HARDING

. Alys Margaret THOMAS

. Georgia HUNTON-CLARKE
. Rebecca HAWES

Ashleigh FORSTER

. Gemma WEBSTER
. Nicola Dawn SHAND
. Laura INGLESON

Helen THOMPSON

. Danielle RAYMOND

. Lauren GRANT

. Jordan TOMLINSON

. Amber Elizebeth DOEL

. Gemma Louise CLETHRO
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

11 years
12 years
13 years

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

Girls 200m Freestyle Heats

200m Free
200m Free
200m Free

Club
DAQE/CLSE
Brighton
EESS/REBS
Teesside
T5LS/EALS
Aquanauts Li
Hereford
Teesside
Stourbridge
Norwich Peng
Stourbridge
TigersharksW
Windsor
Wroughton
Teesside
Bolton Metro
Seagulls
Ludlow
Phoenix Y'th
Co Salford
Bolton Metro
Co Leeds
MANN/BRYN
Ludlow
Norwich Peng
Rushmoor Ryl
BHMM/PHYM
Heme Bay

N Ayrshire
T5 Ldn West
Co Chester
STMN/DAVN
Plymouth Lea
DAQE/CLSE
York City
Shiverers

Co Coventry
Scunthorpe A
Copeland
Cockermouth
Leander
EESS/REBS
Poole

Co Sheffield
York City
Guildford Ct
Tiverton

Co Bradford
LPLN/WALN
DAQE/DURE
Kingston Roy
THUS/EESS
West Suffolk
DAQE/WEVE
LDSE/MORE
Co Aberdeen
Norwich Peng
Northampton
East Essex
Co Glasgow
Lincoln Vule
BAUW/BOAW
Co Chester

E. Eaves
C. Wright
E.Brown
Time BAG Pt
2:20.26 676 CBT
2:20.26 676
2:20.31 674
2:21.30 662
2:21.67 658
2:22.17 651
2:22.54 646
2:23.39 635
2:23.58 633
2:2410 627
2:24.14 626
2:24.33 624
2:24.69 619
2:2471 619
2:25.36 611
2:25.57 609
2:25.60 609
2:25.74 607
2:25.87 606
2:26.07 602
2:26.47 598
2:26.49 598
2:26.54 597
2:26.81 594
2:27.11 591
2:27.19 590
2:27.31 589
2:27.44 586
2:27.70 583
2:27.88 581
2:27.98 580
2:28.13 579
2:28.37 576
2:28.63 573
2:28.90 571
2:29.34 565
2:29.35 565
2:29.37 565
2:29.56 563
2:29.77 560
2:29.89 559
2:29.91 559
2:30.01 558
2:30.03 558
2:30.16 556
2:30.16 556
2:30.24 556
2:30.31 555
2:30.39 554
2:30.48 553
2:30.53 553
2:30.60 551
2:30.65 550
2:30.70 550
2:30.71 550
2:30.75 549
2:30.97 547
2:31.06 546
2:31.19 545
2:31.29 544
2:31.33 543
2:31.51 542
2:31.51 542

Kingston Roy
Portsmouth N

2.20.26
2.12.01
2.07.73

100
1.08.61
1.07.77
1.08.14
1.08.28
1:09.14
1.08.86
1:09.67
1.08.76
1:10.49
1:09.94
1:10.02
1:11.05
1:09.35
1:11.37
1:10.40
1:11.93
1:10.13
1.08.91
1:10.62
1:10.08
1:12.23
1:10.09
1:13.26
1:10.95
1:12.17
1:11.04
1:12.26
1:11.81
1:12.21
1:12.14
1:10.71
1:12.33
1:13.06
1:11.12
1:12.20
1:12.08
1:11.12
1:12.68
1:11.48
1:13.04
1:12.62
1:11.00
1:12.58
1:13.46
1:12.70
1:13.42
1:12.51
1:13.67
1:12.92
1:11.77
1:13.72
1:14.27
1:12.74
1:14.68
1:13.41
1:13.63
1:13.42
1:11.70
1:13.12
1:13.21
1:13.22
1:13.50
1:13.16

2002
2002
2001

150
1:44.93
1:44.28
1:44.70
1:45.53
1:46.19
1:45.90
1:47.05
1:46.80
1:48.08
1:47.76
1:48.10
1:48.60
1:47.64
1:48.89
1:48.62
1:49.89
1:48.92
1.47.47
1:50.05
1:48.66
1:50.28
1:48.47
15111
1:49.76
1:50.89
1:49.41
1:50.17
1:50.17
1:51.41
1:50.74
1:49.42
1:51.33
1:51.53
1:50.53
1:52.47
1:51.02
1:50.95
1:52.35
1:51.21
1:52.16
1:51.95
1:50.47
1:52.06
1:52.89
1.52.42
1:52.49
1:51.91
1:53.16
1:52.52
1:51.40
1:53.28
1:53.04
1:52.85
1:53.49
1:52.63
1:53.09
1:52.95
1:51.87
1:52.75
1:52.82
1:53.68
1:52.84
1:53.21
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Sophie Marie CALPIN
Rebecca J HARRIS

. Charlotte Ann MORGAN

. Rachel Susan ARMISTEAD
. Carrie SIMPSON

. Danielle HEMMINGS

. Denise Emma YOUNG

. Chloe WESTLEY

. Emma Jayne PAXTON

Stephanie P HACKETT
Leigh WHITEHEAD

. Emma WISEMAN

. Jessica-Louise TODD

. Lauren E SINDEN

. Maria A MOWBRAY

. Victoria Jane KIGHTLEY
. Jemma GROBBELAAR
. Amy Louise BELL

. Julia C Mary FAUX

. Holly Freya BURTON

Louise T KENDALL

. Sofia IRANMANESH

. Caroline Esma SAXON
. Hannah OLDFIELD

. Stacey Leanne WOOD
. Jenny CUSSELLE

Natalie DONALDSON

. Amber-Leigh CUNNINGHAM
. Philippa Anne CARTER
. Sophie HOWE

Jayde Lauren COOK

. Cydney NEWMAN

. Cordelia WILSON

. Katie BROOKS

. Caitriona B G HANSEN
. Sally WILDE

Charlotte SLATER
Emily CRYAN
Elizabeth SIMMONDS
Lauren HARRIS
Emily A NAUGHTON
Emily Kate POLLARD
Bonnie MAXWELL
Claire PINDER
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

11 years
12 years
13 years

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

Girls 200m Freestyle Heats

200m Free E. Eaves

200m Free  C. Wright

200m Free E.Brown
York City 2:3153 541
Newbury 2:31.53 541
TYPW/STRW 2:31.73 539
Preston 2:31.77 539
CoDundee  2:32.07 536
Co Derby 2:32.14 534
EESS/COLS 2:32.15 534
West Suffolk  2:32.18 534
CoPeterboro  2:32.25 533
Brierley 2:32.46 531
STMN/HAZN  2:32.57 530
TS5LS/HAWS  2:32.62 530
Bracknell 2:32.75 528
Teesside 2:32.88 527
Epping For't  2:33.34 523
Northampton ~ 2:33.40 522
Newport Main 2:33.47 521
South Tyne  2:33.58 520
Northampton  2:33.71 519
COVMEVEM  2:33.77 519
Epping For't  2:34.11 514
Barnet Copt  2:34.18 514
StaffordApex  2:34.34 512
CoChester  2:34.47 511
TigersharksW 2:34.64 509
Bexley 2:34.79 508
Bolton Metro  2:35.30 503
POPW/WDSW 2:35.39 502
Guildford Ct  2:35.57 501
Torridgeside  2:35.61 499
Crawley 2:35.91 496
EESS/HALS 2:36.42 492
Wycombe Dist 2:36.46 491
Teesside 2:36.87 488
Durham Aqua 2:38.14 475
Cockermouth  2:39.08 467
Co South'ton DNC
Co Leeds DNC
Lincoln Vule DNC
Aguabears DNC
Co Sheffield DNC
COBW/BRNW  DNC
Phoenix Bas DNC
CoBradford  DIS ST

Kingston Roy
Portsmouth N

34.00
35.74
34.63
34.20
33.95
33.94
35.40
34.62
34.81
34.54
35.15
35.26
35.75
34.93
35.44
35.22
34.15
33.68
34.20
34.00
34.23
33.98
34.99
34.64
35.38
34.88
35.16
35.11
36.07
36.20
34.56
36.27
34.75
35.67
35.75
36.02

2.20.26 2002

2.12.01 2002

2.07.73 2001
1:13.47  1:53.12
1:1475 1:53.79
1:13.21 1:53.14
1:1298  1:53.62
1:12.97 1:53.29
1:13.41 1:53.54
1:1478 154.21
1:13.69 1:54.07
1:14.35 1:54.60
1:12.92  1:53.19
1:1531  1:55.35
1:14.23  1:53.94
1:15.73  1:54.97
1:13.61  1.54.17
1:14.62  1.54.77
1:14.43 15454
1:13.54  1:54.65
1:12.47  1:54.04
1:13.71 15391
1:13.70  1:54.62
1:1292  1:53.33
1:13.70  1.54.02
1:15.40  1:56.00
1:14.16  1:55.22
1:14.18 1:54.51
1:14.46  1:55.00
1:14.73 1:55.39
1:14.98 1:55.84
1:15.96  1:55.89
1:16.82  1.57.57
1:15.12  1.56.66
1:16.60 1.57.37
1:14.62  1:56.06
1:1591 15742
1:17.11  1:58.75
1:16.51

1:59.28
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12 YEARS AGE GROUP

Place Name

1. Charlotte L WRIGHT

2. Natalie Lauren BARRATT

3. Francesca HALSALL

4, Ashley HARRIS

5. Nicola REES

6. Emily RASHLEIGH

7. Emma HARRISON

8. Katie A RAYBOULD

9. Rosy MURRAY

10. Lucy Elizabeth MCGINN

11. Bethan Ann THOMAS

12. Lucy CURZON

13. Charlotte JENKINS

14. Louise RICHARDS

15. Hannah Louise MADDEN

16. Chloe ROSS

17. Vanessa L DUCKWORTH

18. Jodie FOSTER

19. Kayleigh Louise DAVIES

20. Jenny STARLING

21. Holly TANNER

22. Michelle Emma SANDERS

23. Rhianne ANDERSON

24. Ashley WILLIAMSON

25. Tara Adele COOKE

26. Francoise TRAPPEY

27. Sophie Charlotte POOLE

28. Kirsty WAKEMAN

29. Emily Jemma FREEMAN

30. Emma Louise BURKE

31. Anna JEMIELITY

32. Victoria L CADGE

33. Nicole GRIFFITHS

34. Daisy MARTIN

35. Laura Kelly HILL

36. Hannah L GOULDEN

37. Petra CHOMICZ

38. Christine DARBY

39. Rachael GEORGE

39. Charlotte KANE

41. Leanne KELSALL

42. Samara Lianne HARLEY

43. Jessica Anne WHITE

44. Georgia L F SHERMAN

45, Katherine AMBRIDGE

46. Kelsey A C McCUE

47. Jessica LYON

48. Aileen STIRLING

49. Madeleine LEONG

50. Alexis McCOY

51. Tarah Louise GREEN

52. Charlie CROOKALL-NIXON

53. Deborah CROMBIE

54. Aleysha SHAFIQVE
Jemma LOWE

Amy PHIPPS

Hollie O'CONNOR
Nichola Marie SHAW
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

11 years
12 years
13 years

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

Girls 200m Freestyle Heats

200m Free  E. Eaves

200m Free  C. Wright

200m Free  E.Brown
Club Time BAG Pt
Kingston Roy  2:12.01 758
COLMIMKHM  2:14.31 725
LPLN/BNLN ~ 2:14.93 716
Barnet Copt  2:15.15 713
East Essex ~ 2:16.15 699
BTMN/HLCN  2:17.03 687
Warrender 2:17.28 683
StaffordApex  2:17.43 681
PortsmouthN  2:17.88 675
Guildford Ct  2:18.55 667
Co Cardiff 2:18.89 662
TSLS/EALS  2:18.94 662
WIMNWIRN  2:19.03 661
Aquabears 2:19.28 657
LPLN/BNLN ~ 2:19.63 653
Bexley 2:19.75 651
NovaCentn 2:19.86 650
Cayman Isle  2:20.39 643
Nofio Cymru  2:20.42 643
Rotherham Mo 2:20.44 643
Reading 2:20.45 643
Rykneld SP  2:20.64 640
CoCantbury 2:20.66 640
CoDundee  2:20.74 639
Cheadle 2:20.76 639
Leatherhead 2:20.79 638
Ipswich 2:21.29 632
TSLS/HAWS  2:21.31 632
Ferndown 2:21.60 628
CoCoventry 2:21.89 625
Wycombe Dist 2:22.00 624
West Suffolk  2:22.10 622
Chesham 2:22.37 619
Black Lion 2:22.60 615
Yeovil 2:22.72 614
Bridgend Cty  2:23.02 610
Kings Lynn  2:23.06 610
Bilston 2:23.24 608
Hatfield 2:23.32 607
Po Plymouth  2:23.32 607
StaffordApex  2:23.34 607
CoManchAq 2:23.52 604
Bridgend Cty  2:23.69 602
KingstonHull  2:23.85 601
Amersham 2:24.35 595
Bexley 2:2453 593
Co Leeds 2:24.90 588
CoGlasgow  2:25.08 586
EESS/REBS 2:25.32 584
TSLSHILS  2:25.48 582
CHEM/COVM 2:26.02 576
Cockermouth  2:26.29 573
Teesside 2:26.35 572
Hounslow Hur 2:28.30 551
Teesside DNC
Co Coventry DNC
KingstonHull DNC
Aquabears DNC

Kingston Roy
Portsmouth N

50

30.32
30.10
31.60
31.82
30.91
32.35
31.95
31.58
32.29
31.82
31.86
32.07
31.92
32.23
31.97
32.97
33.14
32.90
3261
32.40
3321
32.22
32.76
31.90
33.08
32.42
33.46
32.47
33.23
32.95
32.34
32.77
33.15
32.62
33.29
33.04
3331
32.75
32.59
32.02
33.37
33.27
32.60
31.55
33.20
33.03
32.96
32.72
33.48
34.24
33.60
34.12
33.52
33.65

2.20.26 2002

2.12.01 2002

2.07.73 2001
100 150
1:.03.63  1:38.06
1:.04.77  1:39.93
1:.06.26  1:41.20
1:.06.47  1:40.99
1:.05.37 14212
1:07.32  1:.42.72
1:.06.30  1:42.09
1:.06.40  1:42.22
1:.07.46  1:43.06
1.08.37  1:45.19
1:.07.67  1:44.70
1:.07.29  1:43.66
1.07.52  1:44.17
1.07.32 1:43.12
1:.08.08  1:44.32
1:09.19 1:45.34
1:.08.88  1:44.75
1:.08.45  1:44.98
1:.08.17  1:44.19
1:.07.86  1:44.87
1:.09.03 1:45.41
1:.08.62  1:45.29
1:08.11 1:44.80
1:.08.33  1:45.89
1:.09.36  1:45.12
1:.08.37  1:44.92
1:09.96  1:46.70
1:.08.31  1:45.53
1:.09.39  1:45.69
1:.08.69  1:45.15
1:.09.01  1:46.88
1:.08.80  1:45.53
1:.08.95 1:46.46
1:.08.73  1:45.52
1:09.53  1:46.94
1:.09.09 1:46.44
1:09.49  1:46.90
1:10.02  1:46.57
1:09.79  1:47.14
1:08.25 1:45.70
1:09.56  1:46.85
1:09.30  1:46.78
1:08.99  1:46.39
1:.08.46  1:46.46
1:.09.44  1:47.08
1:.09.43  1:47.99
1:09.57  1:47.40
1:10.13  1:47.73
1:09.99  1:47.40
1:11.14  1:50.03
1:10.31  1:48.35
1:11.92  1:49.87
1:10.70  1:49.14
1:11.11

1:49.26
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13 YEARS AGE GROUP

Place Name

1. Stephanie PROUD

2. Emma Sylvia WICKS

3. Lorna SMITH

4. Nicola MACKAY

5. Jade BARCLAY

6. Kirsty R STOCKWELL

7. Rebecca ADLINGTON

8. Lorna TONKS

9. Amy Louise PARK

10. Stephanie JOHNSON

11. Claudia Rose COLEMAN

12. Verity JASON

13. Rebecca NEWMAN

14. Jenna Victoria PATON

15. Amanda J SANDERSON

16. Sally A SIDDONS

17. Rachael GATFORD

18. Fiona CRYAN

19. Emma Gage

20. Paula Louise BARLOW

21. Hayley BAKER

22. Victoria L PARKER

23. Sophie Victoria GEORGE

24. Emily SHAW

25. Victoria ROBINSON

26. Laura Jane OSMAN

27. Rebecca RIDES

28. Samantha Jane ROSE

29. Gemma ALBRIGHTON

30. Clare M BARANOWSKI

31. Alys C DURRANT

32. Katie HIGGINS

33. Jessica MITCHELL

34. Holly MILLS

35. Lisa BIRTWISTLE

36. Hazel COLBOURNE

37. Sarah HUGHES

38. Amy CADDEN

39. Joanne McGURK

40. Emma BENNETT

41. Sarah TURNER

42. Andrea POORE

43. Kayleigh CROSS

44, Sarah A F CHAMBERLAIN

45. Sarah BARLOW

46. Hayley Jane WOOD

47. Brooke TURNER

48. Emily Lucy-Ann SADLER

49. Adele MERIFIELD

50. Abbie Elizabeth BROWN

51. Krissie TAYLOR

52. Louise Claire BREEN

53. Jenifer Mary HOWARD

54. Rachel HANNA
Claudia POWELL
Georgina J FROMSON
Katie Samantha TOWERS
Julie P C GOULD
Rachael WILSON
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD.
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00

11 years
12 years
13 years

SPORT

b S

SYSTEMS)

Girls 200m Freestyle Heats

200m Free
200m Free
200m Free

Club
DAQE/CLSE
Co South'ton
Ren 96
STMN/BUXM
Bexley
Stockport Mo
NOVMNVULM
Millfield
KingstonHull
DAQE/CLSE
PLYW/THTW
West Suffolk
Co Newcastle
Stockport Mo

E. Eaves

C. Wright

E.Brown

Time
2:09.98
2:10.53
2:10.90
2:10.97
2:11.29
2:11.63
2:11.67
2:11.88
2:13.20
2:13.25
2:13.42
2:13.63
2:13.92
2:14.30

BAUW/CORW 2:15.15

Bo Kirklees
Beckenham
Co Leeds
Stockport Mo
STMN/STON
Windsor

Bo Kirklees
West Suffolk
Millfield
Amersham
Nova Cent'n
Newburn
Portsmouth N
Co Coventry
WHAS/HSMS
Windsor

Bo Burnley
Leatherhead
T5LS/EALS
Wyre Sharks
Orpington OJ
LPLN/EVEN
IRL
BHMM/SOLM
Plymouth Lea
Maxwell
Amersham
Wigan Wasps
Amersham
STMN/STON
TigersharksW
Havering Dol
T5LS/HILS
Nova Cent'n
Co Coventry
Co Cambridge
Co Leicester
Amersham
Highland
MANN/REDN
Woking
Amersham
Guildford Ct
DAQE/GAWE

2:15.28
2:15.64
2:15.89
2:16.07
2:16.23
2:16.62
2:16.68
2:16.70
2:16.84
2:16.89
2:16.97
2:17.22
2:17.33
2:17.39
2:17.41
2:17.54
2:17.61
2:17.63
2:18.17
2:18.23
2:18.48
2:18.51
2:18.57
2:18.58
2:18.98
2:19.00
2:19.07
2:19.08
2:19.32
2:19.51
2:19.59
2:19.84
2:19.87
2:19.93
2:20.93
2:21.96
2:22.16
2:22.70
2:23.14

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

BAG Pt
785
77
772
770
766
761
760
757
737

734
731
726
721
709
707
702
699
697
694
689
688
688
686
686
685
681
680
679
679
677
676
676
669
668
665
664
663
663
658
658
657
657
654
651
650
647
647
646
634
621
619
612
607

Kingston Roy
Portsmouth N

2.20.26
2.12.01
2.07.73

100
1:03.90
1:03.91
1:03.43
1.03.32
1:03.44
1:04.61
1:04.30
1:03.93
1:.05.02
1.04.67
1.05.27
1.04.81
1:.05.02
1.07.01
1:05.58
1.05.55
1:05.06
1.05.13
1.05.48
1.07.18
1.06.97
1:06.40
1.06.66
1:06.70
1:06.50
1.06.42
1:05.94
1:06.86
1.06.76
1.06.14
1:05.99
1:06.98
1.06.41
1.07.49
1:06.43
1.08.27
1:07.09
1:07.90
1:08.01
1:07.38
1.08.34
1:06.23
1.07.16
1:08.20
1:07.04
1:07.40
1:06.33
1.07.54
1:08.58
1.08.17
1.08.71
1:08.10
1:07.60
1.08.07

2002
2002
2001

150
1:37.09
1:37.63
1:37.67
1:37.36
1:37.60
1:38.40
1:38.34
1:37.84
1:39.21
1:39.12
1:39.79
1:39.77
1:39.45
1:40.38
1:40.57
1:40.76
1:40.76
1:40.75
1:40.81
1.42.17
1:42.39
1:41.82
1:42.36
1:42.10
1:42.08
1:42.73
1.41.97
1:42.84
1.42.71
1:42.39
1:42.25
1:43.28
1:42.82
1:43.61
1:42.86
1:44.27
1:43.01
1:44.66
1:44.14
1:43.79
1:44.81
1:42.89
1:43.08
1:43.99
1:43.60
1.43.67
1:43.22
1:44.38
1:45.14
1:44.49
1:45.95
1:44.62
1:45.22
1.46.41
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THE QUEEN’S GOLDEN JUBILEE ASA NATIONAL AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS S,

PONDS FORGE INTERNATIONAL SPORTS CENTRE, SHEFFIELD. ) F;
Day 3 Wednesday 7t August 2002 Heats 09:00 s
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